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Andrew John Barr

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew John Barr
Postcode CM9 5QP

Date of birth June 1954

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
COMTALK (LEASING) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROYAL CORINTHIAN YACHT CLUB
LIMITED

PREMIUM DISPLAYS LIMITED
EURO PRIVATE LABEL POP-UP
LIMITED

ABEX DISPLAY (UK) LIMITED
ABEX DISPLAY (UK) LIMITED

ABEX HOLDINGS LIMITED

SYCAMORE DISPLAYS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00899143

Number
00248362

05310183
05065277

03841091
03841091

03851508

02621214

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906663856

906663856
The Rivendell Centre White
Horse Lane

Maldon
England
British

App. Date
30/11/2003

App. Date
16/12/2007

10/12/2004
08/03/2004

13/01/2000
15/10/1999

05/10/1999

30/05/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

12/12/2021

31/12/2004

19/11/2004
01/12/1999

19/11/2004

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



